



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 1658 of 2026

Mohd Mohsin

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Kishan Gautam
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE VIKAS BUDHWAR, J.

List on 10.04.2026 in the additional cause list.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

March 12, 2026

Ashu

(Vikas Budhwar,J.)